STREET,C,30
Hollywood Blvd.
Hollywod Boulevard
Hollywood Boulevard
Hollywood Boulevard
Citrus

Beachwood
Hollywood Freeway
Vine

Beverly Boulevard
Beachwood

Serrano

Elmwood

Hollywood Freeway
Fountain

Melrose

TYPE,C,4

DIR,C,2

Sheetl

ADTO_ADDR,N,ZIP,N,5,0
0

[eNelNeoNoNeoNeolNoNoNolNolNolNolNolNo

Page 1

Z1P9,C,10
12345-1234
12345-1234
12345-1234
12345-1234
12345-1234
12345-1234
90404-
55555-4444
12345-
12345-5432
12345-1234
12345-5432
90000-1234
12345-5432
12345-5432

L

0]
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

L

[eNoNoNoNeoNeoNeoNoNoNoNeoNeoNoNoNols>-]

LOLA

o

[eNeolNeoNoNoNolNoNoNolNoelNolNolNolNo

[eNeoNeoloNoNoNolNolNolNololNololNolNo)



CODE,C,10
STARS
STARS
STARS
STARS
RESTAURANT
RESTAURANT
AIRPORT
RESTAURANT
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
ENTERTAIN
SERVICES

NAME,C,30

Herb Alpert

Cary Grant
George Burns
Barbara Streisand
Chic and Chicken

Chili and Beans Inc.

Burbank Airport

Bill and Charlie's
US Post Office

Dr. Trimntuck
Military Recruiter
Showtime Park
Dodger Stadium
Howdy's Music Box

Sheetl

PHON,C,13
(123)123-1234
(123)123-1234
(123)123-1234
(333)333-4444
(321)321-4321
(432)432-4321
() -

(333)444-5555
() -

(310)555-1212

Bahram's Convenience Store (123)123-1234

Page 2

CITY,C,30
Hollywood
Hollywoor
Hollywood
Hollywood
Hollywood
Hollywood
Burbank
Hollywood
Hollywood
Hollywood
Hollywood
Hollywood
Los Angeles
Hollywood
Hollywood

STA'SYMBOL,C,¢
CA STAR3

CA STAR3

CA STARS3

CA STAR3

CA MUSIC2
CA EATERY1
CA AIRPORT1
CA EATERY1l
CA ENVELOP4
CA HOSPITL2
CA ICON1

CA ICON3

CA SPORTS3
CA MUSIC2
CA CHECK1



COMML1,C,30

Musician and Producer. Tijuana
Accomplished Actor. Takes a g
Grand old man of entertainment
Top-notch singer. Actress. A
Fine chicken dishes of all kin
Chili from not so to very ...

Get out of town. We mean it.
Nouvelle cuisine and light ent
They send your letters and pac
Fix your here and there with
Sign you up for 2 to 4 years
Quiet and shady to exercise or
An institution around town. Th
Buy a music box, sit in the co
Always open, but not much vari

Sheetl

COMMZ2,C,30 COMMS3,C,30
Brass. Innovative, up beat, yet still got a style without
reat punch on a great chin .. . from every leading lady, in

Vaudeville, TV, Movies, you n ame it. Likes a good cigar.
nd now producer and director. Producer(ess)? Directress?
ds. Great garnishes, if you li ke that sort of thing. Try th
What? HOT!!! Get it with all meat. Get it veggie only. Bu
Take the freeway north west. Get some rest You've passe(
ertainment supreme. Eat in or take out. Brought to you by t
kages with a smile. Across the US or just one mile. The cos
lipo and the paring knife. Adj ust your tum and your bum.
You can have the water, air, o r land. Will teach you to take
rest. Will make you refreshy our mind. One of the few pla
ey have years both up and do . From Drysdale and Koufaxt
ffee and tea room, and hear th e sentimental sounds of How
ety. Is the best place to find bug killers in the middle of

Page 3



COMM4,C,30

hype

every movie he's in
Seems indefatigible
nyway, she's the best

e Chicken Mandalay. It stays w

t get it. Its good food
ur test. Buy a ticket and foll

he authors and their good frie
is just a 27c - er - 29¢ stam

e you look plum and rum and st
a stand. Can help you with yo
s in town where you can hear a
arvey and Cey, this park can b
playing the blues sax in the b
the night. Or get help fora h

Sheetl
COMMS5,C,30

ith you all the day.

ow the signs.

nds.

p.

ays mum.

ur plans.

bird sing. Or swing.

e found down the freeway.
ar.

eadache.

Page 4



	Sheet1

