STREET,C,30	TYPE,C,4	DIR,C,2	ADTO_ADDR,N,{ZIP,N,5,0	ZIP9,C,10	LOI	LA <sup>·</sup> I	LOI	LA <sup>·</sup>
Hollywood Blvd.			0	12345-1234	0	0	0	0
Hollywod Boulevard			0	12345-1234	0	0	0	0
Hollywood Boulevard			0	12345-1234	0	0	0	0
Hollywood Boulevard			0	12345-1234	0	0	0	0
Citrus			0	12345-1234	0	0	0	0
Beachwood			0	12345-1234	0	0	0	0
Hollywood Freeway			0	90404-	0	0	0	0
Vine			0	55555-4444	0	0	0	0
Beverly Boulevard			0	12345-	0	0	0	0
Beachwood			0	12345-5432	0	0	0	0
Serrano			0	12345-1234	0	0	0	0
Elmwood			0	12345-5432	0	0	0	0
Hollywood Freeway			0	90000-1234	0	0	0	0
Fountain			0	12345-5432	0	0	0	0
Melrose			0	12345-5432	0	0	0	0

CODE,C,10	NAME,C,30	PHON,C,13	CITY,C,30	STA	SYMBOL,C,8
STARS	Herb Alpert	(123)123-1234	Hollywood	CA	STAR3
STARS	Cary Grant	(123)123-1234	Hollywoor	CA	STAR3
STARS	George Burns	(123)123-1234	Hollywood	CA	STAR3
STARS	Barbara Streisand	(333)333-4444	Hollywood	CA	STAR3
RESTAURANT	Chic and Chicken	(321)321-4321	Hollywood	CA	MUSIC2
RESTAURANT	Chili and Beans Inc.	(432)432-4321	Hollywood	CA	EATERY1
AIRPORT	Burbank Airport	( ) -	Burbank	CA	AIRPORT1
RESTAURANT	Bill and Charlie's	(333)444-5555	Hollywood	CA	EATERY1
SERVICES	US Post Office	( ) -	Hollywood	CA	ENVELOP4
SERVICES	Dr. Trimntuck	(310)555-1212	Hollywood	CA	HOSPITL2
SERVICES	Military Recruiter	( ) -	Hollywood	CA	ICON1
SERVICES	Showtime Park	( ) -	Hollywood	CA	ICON3
SERVICES	Dodger Stadium	( ) -	Los Angeles	CA	SPORTS3
ENTERTAIN	Howdy's Music Box	( ) -	Hollywood	CA	MUSIC2
SERVICES	Bahram's Convenience Store	(123)123-1234	Hollywood	CA	CHECK1

### COMM1.C.30

Musician and Producer. Tijuana Accomplished Actor. Takes a g Grand old man of entertainment Vaudeville, TV, Movies, you name it. Likes a good cigar. Top-notch singer. Actress. A Fine chicken dishes of all kin Chili from not so to very ... Get out of town. We mean it. Nouvelle cuisine and light ent They send your letters and pac Fix your here and there with Sign you up for 2 to 4 years Ouiet and shady to exercise or An institution around town. Th Buy a music box, sit in the co Always open, but not much vari

#### COMM2,C,30

Brass. Innovative, up beat, reat punch on a great chin . . nd now producer and director. Producer(ess)? Directress? ds. Great garnishes, if you li What? HOT!!! Get it with all Take the freeway north west. ertainment supreme. Eat in or take out. Brought to you by t kages with a smile. Across the US or just one mile. The cos lipo and the paring knife. Adj ust your tum and your bum. You can have the water, air, o r land. Will teach you to take rest. Will make you refresh y our mind. One of the few pla ey have years both up and do . From Drysdale and Koufaxt ffee and tea room, and hear th e sentimental sounds of How ety. Is the best place to find

#### COMM3,C,30

yet still got a style without . from every leading lady, in ke that sort of thing. Try th meat. Get it veggie only. Bu Get some rest You've passed bug killers in the middle of

COMM4,C,30

COMM5, C, 30

hype

every movie he's in Seems indefatigible nyway, she's the best

e Chicken Mandalay. It stays w

t get it. Its good food

ur test. Buy a ticket and foll he authors and their good frie

is just a 27c - er - 29c stam

e you look plum and rum and st ays mum. a stand. Can help you with yo

s in town where you can hear a arvey and Cey, this park can b

playing the blues sax in the b the night. Or get help for a h

ith you all the day. ow the signs.

nds.

p.

ur plans.

bird sing. Or swing.

e found down the freeway.

eadache.